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Rank Competitor(s) Club

Robyn Kreke Raft Mountain
Sidney Pullin Salmon Arm

Taya Plamondon Lumby & District
Lexi Jones Vernon

Sabrina Fortunato South Okanagan
Patricia Fortunato South Okanagan
Summer Szeman Vernon

Alanna Walters Williams Lake FSC

Michael Alvarado
SKATECANADA Created on:

6-Dec-2011

Lake Country Freeskate Competition

December 2, 2011 to December 4, 2011
Pre Preliminary Group 6 Women

Category Result Summary
Section FP
BC/YT 19.36
BC/YT 17.66
BC/YT 17.15
BC/YT 16.15
BC/YT 15.33
BC/YT 13.36
BC/YT 11.95
BC/YT 11.53
8:43:06PM

Winfield, BC

Points

19.36
17.66
17.15
16.15
15.33
13.36
11.95
11.53
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